
Company Photographer Website Email Mobile

Angie Rickard Photography Angie Rickard www.angierickardphotography.com info@angierickardphotography.com 0418 394 912

Annabelle Hobbs Photography Annabelle Hobbs www.annabellehobs.com alhphotographs@gmail.com 0419 870 917

Derek O'Leary Photography Derek O'Leary www.derekoleary.com.au derek@derekoleary.com 0418 348 888

Click Capture Photography Jacquie Johnstone www.clickcapture.com.au jacquie@clickcapture.com.au 0438 151 771

James Abernethy Photography James Abernathy www.JamesAbernethyPhotography.com.au jamesab@dodo.com.au 0480 350 153

Grain & Mane Jodi Bussell https://www.instagram.com/grain_and_mane/ admin@grainandmane.com.au

Equine Promotions Australia Joe Catena/Toni McCluskey www.equinepromotionsaustralia.com.au info@equinepromotionsaustralia.com.au 0419 555 891

Everton Media Kate Sheffield  www.evertonstud.com.au/media info@evertonstud.com.au 0418 646 773

Katy Lylak Photography Katy Lylak www.katylylakphotography.com Katy Lylak Photography 0414 597 539

Equine Network Media Co Lisa Gordon www.equinetmedia.com.au lisa@equinetmedia.com.au 0439 000 671

Mane Memories Photography Lisa Green www.manememories.com.au lisa@manememories.com.au 0407 567 508

Lisa Grund Photography Lisa Grund www.lisagrundphotography.mypixieset.com lisagrundphotography@gmail.com 0415 337 545

Equisoul Photography Melanie Gould www.equisoulphoto.com.au info@equisoulphoto.com.au 0477677555

Michelle Terlato Photography Michelle Terlato www.michelleterlatophotography.com mterlato@hotmail.com 0411 300 331

whythelongfaces Rhys Carleton-Carlos www.whythelongfaces.com rhys.carleton-carlos@hotmail.com 0418 541 854

One eyed Frog Photography Sharlene Phillips www.oneeyedfrog.com.au oneeyedfrog@telstra.com

Sporting Moments by Shaun Shaun Sharp www.momentsbyshaun.com.au momentsbyshaun@gmail.com 0410 097 610

Simon Scully Photography / Australian Jumping) Simon Scully info@simonscully.com info@simonscully.com

Equine Images Victoria Susan Jeffers www.equineimages.com.au susanjeffers@me.com 0434 439 078
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